
August Indian Lake,WNBR  

Regular route 

 

shorter route 
STR PARK RD 0.4 0.4 STR PARK RD 0.4 0.4  
      watch traffic , cross hwy 19, jog right        watch traffic , cross hwy 19, jog right 
JOG/RT MARTZ RD 1.8 2.2 JOG/RT MARTZ RD 1.8 2.2 
RT COLLINS  RD 1.3 3.5 RT COLLINS RD 1.3 3.5  
       view bike bridge, watch traffic ,cross 12       view bike bridge, watch traffic , cross 12  
STR RAULS RD 2 5.5 STR RAULS RD 2 5.5 
LT LODI-SPRINGFIELD RD 0.5 6 LT LODI-SPRINGFIELD RD 0.5 6 
LT BRERETON RD 1.5 7.5 LT BRERETON RD 1.5 7.5 
RT BEUTHIN RD 1 8.5 RT BEUTHIN RD 1 8.5 
LT COUNTY RD V 0.1 8.6 LT COUNTY RD V 0.1 8.6 
RT BITNEY RD 2.1 10.7 RT BITNEY RD 2.1 10.7  
       stop after big downhill, yahoo…*!@#       stop after big downhill, yahoo…*!@# 

    See 
Bonus 
Route 
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0.8 
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LT 

 
 
 
 
 
 
COUNTY RD Y 

 
 
 
 
 
 
0.6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
11.3 

LT CRYSTAL LAKE RD 2.8 14.3 RT KRUCHTEN RD 2.3 13.6 
RT MUSSEN RD 0.6 14.9 LT MUSSEN RD 0.5 14.1 
LT SCHOEPP RD 1 15.9 
LT FISH LAKE RD 1.1 17 
LT HORNUNG RD 1.3 18.3 
STR COUNTY RD Y 0.9 19.2 LT COUNTY RD Y 0.5 14.6 
STR LEUTH RD 1.3 20.5 STR LEUTH RD 1.3 15.9 
LT COUNTY RD V 0.5 21 LT COUNTY RD V 0.5 16.4 
RT BRERETON RD 2.9 23.9 RT BRERETON RD 2.9 19.3 
RT LODI-SPRINGFIELD RD 0.5 24.4 RT LODI-SPRINGFIELD RD 0.5 19.8 
RT RAULS RD 2 26.4 RT RAULS RD 2 21.8  
     watch traffic , cross 12, view  bike bridge      watch traffic , cross 12, view bike bridge 
STR/RT COLLINS RD 1.3 27.7 STR/RT COLLINS RD 1.3 23.1 
LT/LT MARTZ RD 1.8 29.5 LT/LT MARTZ RD 1.8 24.9  
     watch traffic , cross hwy 19, jog right      watch traffic , cross hwy 19, jog right 
JOG/RT PARK RD 0.4 29.9 JOG/RT PARK RD 0.4 25.3 

Bonus Route 
RT 
RT 

LEE RD 
LATHAM RD 

100 FT 
1.8 

 
1.8 

LT 
STR 

LODI-SPRINGFIELD RD 
BLACK HILL RD 

0.7 
1 

2.5 
3.5 

LT COUNTY RD V 0.2 3.7 
LT FELLOWS RD 1.8 5.5 
LT LEE RD 1.7 7.2 
RT COUNTY RD Y   
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